
Rnk Name CLUB Grd F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 AYRES, Liz SPR A 32 103.5 105.6 105.0 105.0 105.6 106.4 631.1

2 EAGER, Robert GLB A 35 106.0 104.5 104.9 105.7 104.6 105.0 630.7

3 JOHNSON, Trevor NRK A 40 105.5 103.9 102.3 106.2 104.0 105.7 627.6

4 DIMITROPOULOS, John NSY A 40 105.4 104.4 104.9 104.6 104.0 104.2 627.5

5 KELLY Ivan LEG A 31 104.2 105.6 103.2 104.3 104.3 105.3 626.9

6 HOWARD, John NRK A 43 104.0 105.6 104.3 102.9 103.8 104.5 625.1

7 RYAN, Geoffery MRP A 42 104.1 103.5 104.6 102.9 104.9 103.8 623.8

8 CLIFTON, David SUTH A 39 104.8 102.9 105.4 104.5 103.8 101.2 622.6

9 WATTS, Kylie GLB A 34 102.7 102.9 103.6 106.2 102.8 104.3 622.5

10 DUNCOMBE, Glen NSY A 35 102.9 102.4 104.9 104.8 103.0 104.4 622.4

11 HUNTER, Matthew NSY A 36 104.7 103.6 104.1 102.8 101.4 105.1 621.7

12 WATTS, Charlie GLB A 31 101.3 104.7 103.9 104.0 102.9 104.2 621.0

13 SORTWELL, Sandra NRK C 33 102.6 102.6 104.2 104.7 105.3 101.1 620.5

14 SORTWELL, Phil NRK B 33 103.0 102.5 103.8 103.8 105.7 101.2 620.0

15 MILLER, Renetta GLB A 36 103.0 104.0 104.4 102.1 103.3 103.2 620.0

16 CROCKER, Chloe GLB B 39 103.3 103.6 102.2 103.3 103.7 103.7 619.8

17 SAVAGE, Hugh SUTH A 41 102.8 102.5 102.7 103.8 104.1 102.8 618.7

18 SIMONS, Ryan GLB B 37 102.9 102.3 102.3 104.5 102.1 103.0 617.1

19 SIMONS, Izak GLB C 38 102.8 102.9 101.2 103.7 102.4 102.3 615.3

20 WYLES, Paul GLB B 34 100.2 102.0 102.8 102.0 103.8 103.3 614.1

21 SIMONS, Jackson GLB B 37 97.3 102.5 102.9 103.4 103.7 102.5 612.3

22 CAMPBELL, Glenn VAL B 38 100.3 102.5 99.6 99.8 100.9 101.9 605.0

23 PALOMBIT, Elizabeth LEG C 32 94.3 85.5 93.2 90.7 87.0 93.7 544.4
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3 JOHNSON, Trevor NRK A 40 105.5 103.9 102.3 106.2 104.0 105.7 627.6

4 DIMITROPOULOS, John NSY A 40 105.4 104.4 104.9 104.6 104.0 104.2 627.5

5 KELLY Ivan LEG A 31 104.2 105.6 103.2 104.3 104.3 105.3 626.9
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3 SIMONS, Ryan GLB B 37 102.9 102.3 102.3 104.5 102.1 103.0 617.1

4 WYLES, Paul GLB B 34 100.2 102.0 102.8 102.0 103.8 103.3 614.1

5 SIMONS, Jackson GLB B 37 97.3 102.5 102.9 103.4 103.7 102.5 612.3

6 CAMPBELL, Glenn VAL B 38 100.3 102.5 99.6 99.8 100.9 101.9 605.0

Rnk Name CLUB Grd F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 SORTWELL, Sandra NRK C 33 102.6 102.6 104.2 104.7 105.3 101.1 620.5

2 SIMONS, Izak GLB C 38 102.8 102.9 101.2 103.7 102.4 102.3 615.3

3 PALOMBIT, Elizabeth LEG C 32 94.3 85.5 93.2 90.7 87.0 93.7 544.4

Rnk Name CLUB Grd F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 WATTS, Charlie GLB A 31 101.3 104.7 103.9 104.0 102.9 104.2 621.0

2 SORTWELL, Sandra NRK C 33 102.6 102.6 104.2 104.7 105.3 101.1 620.5

3 CROCKER, Chloe GLB B 39 103.3 103.6 102.2 103.3 103.7 103.7 619.8

4 SIMONS, Izak GLB C 38 102.8 102.9 101.2 103.7 102.4 102.3 615.3

5 SIMONS, Jackson GLB B 37 97.3 102.5 102.9 103.4 103.7 102.5 612.3

Rnk Name CLUB Grd F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 AYRES, Liz SPR A 32 103.5 105.6 105.0 105.0 105.6 106.4 631.1

2 EAGER, Robert GLB A 35 106.0 104.5 104.9 105.7 104.6 105.0 630.7

3 JOHNSON, Trevor NRK A 40 105.5 103.9 102.3 106.2 104.0 105.7 627.6

4 RYAN, Geoffery MRP A 42 104.1 103.5 104.6 102.9 104.9 103.8 623.8

5 CLIFTON, David SUTH A 39 104.8 102.9 105.4 104.5 103.8 101.2 622.6
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